TG - MRV - PTPP = Contiacting - 7854008 - JEANN'SK]
) xtonsion Letter - KPK- Apré 2023/

TRAINING &
CONSULTING
April 41, 2023

\tr. Ashfaq Ahmad.
CNICE1T30116210401,
UCPO - Mehal Terai 1,
Peshawar = KUK

Subiect: Employment Contract Extension Letter

Dear Mr. Ashtaq Ahmad,

This is with reference to your employment contract with CHIP Training & Consulting
(Pvt) Ltd. for the position of Union Council Polio Officer (UCPO) at Mehal Terai T -
City - Peshawar - KPK, which expired on March 31+, 2023.

It is hereby to inform you that your said employment contract for Polio Third
DParty Personnel (PTPP)  project has  been further extended for another term
with effect from April 1, 2023 to June 30, 2023.

Please note that all the other terms and conditions of the originally signed

employment contract shall remain the same. Please sign the letter and submit it to
CTC for the company record.

Yours Sincerely,

HR Department
CHIP Training & Consulting
cG

Personal File.

ISLAMABAD OFFICE: ABUJA OFFICE:
CTC HOUSE PLOT # 1. (FAYYAZ MARKET) | 1 CANS PARK E.P»Ir{ BA| OPFICE & PLOOR
E PL F DAMOSHI
WMMM4”MM%WH>§ BABANGIDA BOULEVARD w_ﬂﬂ*vm_m_wqﬂwrmownﬂmm
ISTA C - PAKISTAN MAITAMA ABUJATEL. NIGERIA HOZUOZ SWIX LY

iii.ozioo:wc_z:u.o-o

Scanned with CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

